UCNCP Dome Closures with
Multi-Function Tray (MFT)
Product Specifications
Applications
The Universal Closures UCNCP product family is designed to
protect splices and to store excess buffer lengths in butt
configurations on fiber optic cables.
They are applicable for:

Cable entries circular port 3 x 8 - 16 4 x 8 - 14 2 x 8 - 20
2 x 1 - 32 3 x 14 - 25
Ordering Information
Mechanical end cap S46998-A2-A130 S46998-A2-A132 S46998-A2-A134
Heat-Shrink end cap S46998-A2-A131 S46698-A2-A133 S46698-A2-A135
3
Corning
Cable Systems
Accessoires
S46998-A   2-R81 MFT Splice Tray Set, two pcs. with cover (for heat-shrink splice protector)
S46998-A   2-R82 MFT Splice Tray Set, four pcs. with cover (for heat-shrink splice protector)
S46998-A   2-R91 MFT Splice Tray Set, two pcs. with cover (for crimp splice protector)
S46998-A   2-R92 MFT Splice Tray Set, four pcs. with cover (for crimp splice protector)
S46998-A   2-R85 Buffer Adapter Set 1-1 (four pieces)
S46998-A   2-R84 Buffer Adapter Set 2-1 (four pieces)
S46998-A   2-R83 Buffer Adapter Set 3-1 (four pieces)
S46998-A   2-R36 Branching Set - mechanical end cap UCNCP 5
S46998-A   2-R16 Branching Set - mechanic end cap UCNCP 7
S46998-A   2-R37 Branching Set - mechanical end cap UCNCP 9
S46998-M   8-A1 Heat-Shrink Branching Set for circular port up to 25 mm (shrink ratio 34 - 7 mm)
S46998-M   8-A2 Heat-Shrink Branching Set for circular port up to 35 mm (shrink ratio 40 - 12 mm)
S46998-M   8-A3 Heat-Shrink Branching Set for circular port up to 48 mm (shrink ratio 56 - 16 mm)
S46998-M   8-A5 Heat-Shrink Set for oval port UCNCP 5
S46998-M   8-A6 Heat-Shrink Set for oval port UCNCP 7
S46998-M   8-A4 Heat-Shrink Set for oval port UCNCP 9
S46998-D   1-A3 Aerial Hanging Device
S46998-M   1-A3 Wall / Pole Mounting for UCNCP 5
S46998-M   1-A4 Wall / Pole Mounting for UCNCP 7
S46998-M   1-A5 Wall / Pole Mounting for UCNCP 9
UCNCP Universal Dome Closures with